Clear

Daily rates listed. Weekly rate = 3x daily (*except grip truck®).

Aputure Light Storm 600d
Arri SkyPanel S60-C

Astera 8x FP1 Titan Tube Kit
LiteMat 4 Plus+ Hybrid Kit
LiteMat 2L Plus+ Hybrid Kit
LiteMat 1 Plus+ Hybrid Kit
LiteMat 4 S2 Hybrid Kit
LiteMat 2L S2 Hybrid Kit
LiteMat 1S2 Hybrid Kit
Litegear LiteStix 3' Hybrid Kit
Litepanels Astra 6x Bi-Color

$140
$265
$400
$125
$95
$80
$115
$85
$75
$65
$100

Litepanels 1x1 5600K or Bi-Color (1 Light)$50

Litepanels 1x1 Daylight Kit (2 Light) $90
Litepanels 1x1 Bi-Color Kit (2 Light) $90
Litepanels Gemini $160
Litepanels Sola ENG 3" LED Fresnel $20
LiteRibbon Bi-Color Car Kits $100
Velvet Light 1 $110
Velvet Power 1 $110
Velvet Power 1 Spot $110
Velvet Light 2 $160
Velvet Power 2 $160
Velvet Power 2 Spot $160
Velvet Light 2x2 Original $190
Velvet Power 2x2 $200
Velvet Mini 1 $50
Velvet Evo 1 (SkyPanel S30 Equivalent) $135

Velvet Evo 2 (SkyPanel S60 Equivalent) $215

TUNGSTEN:

Arri Fresnel 3-Light Kits

Arri 4-Light Interview Kit (w/ Chimera)

$95
$125

Arri SB IV Plus 5-Light Kit (w/ Chimera) $150

ETC Source-Four Leko
Mole Richardson Mighty Mole 2K
Open Face

Mole Richardson Mickey Mole - 1K

Open Face

$25
$35

$30

Mole Richardson Jr. Solarspot — 2K 8"

Fresnel

$45
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TUNGSTEN CONTINUED:

Mole Richardson Baby Solarspot 1K

Fresnel

Mole Richardson Tweenie Il Solarspot

650w Fresnel
Mole Richardson Mini Mole 250w
Fresnel w/ Snoot Kit

Mole Richardson Focal Spot for Baby

Solarspot 1K
Mole Richardson Focal Spot for
Tweenie |l Solarspot 650w

Mole Richardson Molefay Par 2 Lights
Chimera Soft Boxes w/ Speedring

FLUORESCENT.

Kino 4' x 4 Bank Select System
Kino 4' x 2 Bank Select System
Kino 4' x 1 Bank Select System

Kino 2' x 4 Bank Select System
Kino 2' x 2 Bank Select System
Kino 2' x 1 Bank Select System

Kino Flo Gaffer Kit

Kino Flo Interview Kit

Head Feeder - 4 Bank

Head Feeder - 2 Bank

Head Feeder - 1 Bank

HMI:

800w K5600 Joker

Velvet Power 2 Spot (good LED
substitute for a 400W+ HMI)

Velvet Power 2x2 (good LED
substitute for a 1200W+ HMI)

Arri 1200w HMI Fresnel Kits

Arri 575w HMI Kits

POWER:

Stingers (Any length)
Dimmers

Power Strips

Cube Taps - 2-Pack

612.293.9997

hi@gearupmediarentals.com
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$30
$25
$30
$25

$25
$35
$50

$65
$45
$25
$65
$40
$25
$125
$130
$5
$5
$5

$160
$160

$200

$135
$115

$5
$9
$2
$1.5
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GRIP

FRAMES + FABRICS:

4x4 Shiny Boards

4x4 Solid Floppy

4x4 Silk

4x4 Ultra Bounce

4x4 Half Grid

4x4 Quarter Grid

4x4 Open Frame

24x36 Solid

24x36 Silk

24x36 Single Net

24x36 Double Net

V-Flat 4'x8' Black & White
Matthews Road Flags Il Kit:

4x4 Folding Frames (2)
4x4 Silk (1)

4x4 Solid (1)

4x4 White Bounce (1)
4x4 Single Net (1)

4x4 Double Net (1)

o6x6 Frames:

Frame

Solid

Silk

Ultrabounce

Double Net

Additional skins by request

8x8 Frames:

e Frame
e Solid
e Silk

e Silent %2 Crid
e Additional skins by request

$25
$10
$8
$10
$8
$8
$8
$6
$6
$6
$6
$30
$30

> > > > > >

$15
$20
$20
$20
$22
$20

$22
$30
$30
$30
$30
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STANDS:

Baby Roller Stands

Beefy Baby Stands
C-stands

Combo Stands

Lowboy Combo Stand
Lightweight Travel Light Stands
C-stand Arms — 40"

C-stand Arms - 20"

Grip Heads - 4.5” (Lollipops)
GCrip Heads - 2.5"

Sandbags

Shot Bags

POWER:

Stingers

Dimmers

Power Strips

Cube Taps - 2-Pack

PINS, CLIPS, CLAMPS:

Baby Double Headers
Baby Nail-On Plates
C-Clamps - Studded
Cardellini Clamps

Furniture Clamps (bar clamp w/5/8" pin

adapter)

Gaffer Clamps

Mafer Clamps

Platypus (bead board holder)
Scissor Clamps

Grip Clips - #1, #2, #3

(Grip Continued on Next Page)
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$5
$5
$5.5
$75
$6
$4
$2.5
$2.5
$3.5
$2
$3
$4

$5
$8
$2
$1.5

$4
$3
$6
$4

$4
$3
$3.5
$4
$2
$1
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Daily rates listed. Weekly rate = 3x daily (*except grip truck®).

GRIP CONTINUED WIRELESS SYSTEMS
Norm's Pins $3 Paralinx Tomahawk 2,000’ Wireless
Junior to Baby Pin Adapters $3 Video System (by Teradek) $325
. Paralinx Tomahawk 11, 2,000’
CARTS: Wireless Video System (by
Teradek) $325
C-Stand Carts $45
Backstage Converted Jr. Camera Cart  $72.5
(r» w/ Top & Bottom Shelves) CAMERA + LENSES
Hamper/Poly Box Truck $30
CAMERAS:
MISCELLANEOUS:
Sony PXW-FX9 $500
Apple Box Family: $15 Sony PXW-FS7M2 $375
Canon C300 MK ii EF $325
Canon C300 MK i EF $250
* Full Apple Box $5 Canon C100 MK i $125
e 1/2 Apple Box $5 Sony A7s i $125
e /4 Apple Box $5 Canon 7D $100
e 1/8 Apple Box (Pancake) $5 Canon 5D MK iii $135
Canon 60D $100
Dana Dolly Universal Kit $75
Dana Dolly Portable Pipe Kit (6x 3' rail) $35 LENSES:
Furni Pads $3 -
Ladders — Adjustable $12 )
Ladders — Twin Step Fiberglass $12 Canon Cine-Servo 17 —=120mm T2.95 $425
Manfrotto Magic Arms $5 Sigma T 1.5 FF High-Speed 5 Prime Kit  $350
Ratchet Straps - 4-Pack $6 Canon EF 70 - 200mm f/2.8 LIS Il USM  $50
Safety Cables $15 Canon EF 24 -70mm f/2.8 L Il USM $45
Screw Guns $12 Canon EF 16 - 35mm /2.8 L Il USM $45
Sandbags $35 Canon EF 24 -105mm f/4 L 11 IS USM $45
Shotbags $4 Canon EF 24 -105mm f/4 L IS USM $45
Speed Rail 47 Tokina EF-S11-16mm /2.8 $30
Manfrotto Super Boom $10 Sony E PZ18-110mm /4 G OSS $125
C-Boom &7 Sony FE 50mm /1.2 GM Lens $65
Jr. Magliner-shelves avail/additional ~ $20 Sony FE 35mm f/1.4 GM Lens $50
Sr. Magliner-shelves avail/additional $25 Sony vario-Tessar T* FE 16-35mm /4 ZA 0SS $45
Sony FE 24-105mm f/4 G OSS Lens $45
GRIP TRUCK PACKAGE
*See page 6
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Daily rates listed. Weekly rate = 3x daily (*except grip truck®).

CAMERA ACCESSORIES VIDEO
SmallHD 1703 P3X 17" Monitor $150
Anton Bauer Dionic HC Batteries $25 SmallHD DP7 High Bright 7" Monitor $80
Anton Bauer Dionic XT-150 Batteries  $35 SmallHD DP7 OLED 7" Monitor $80
Anton Bauer Digital 190 Batteries $35 Ninja Blade -5 mon}tor/recorder $50
Anton Bauer 2702 Quad Charger $25 Deumator Quad-Spllt 1-to-4 Channel
Anton Bauer LP4 Quad Charger $35 Multiviewers $50
Berkey System Shoulder Mount Rig $35 Z?CUtO Gratical HD viewfinder $75
Noga Cine-arm $5 T!mecode Systems UltraSync One $40
Chrosziel 2-Stage Clamp-On Mattebox $40 Timecode Systems :pulse $50
Redrock Ultracage for C300/C100 $40 SDI Video Cables - 25' $10
Zacuto Gratical HD Viewfinders $75 SDI Video Cables - 50° ) $15
Zacuto VCT quick release plates $20 Wooden Camera Director’'s Monitor Cage $10
Zacuto shoulder rig setup (individual pieces
available for rental): $40 WALKIES
e Zacuto VCT pro base plate $25 Motorola CP200Ds $12
e Zacuto Zwiss plate V2 $15 CPZQOD Cha!'gers (in(;luded w/ walkies)
e« Zacuto top handle $15 2-Wire Surveillance Kits $4
e  Zacuto wireless plate pro $5
e Shape telescopic handles w/ Arri PRODUCTION SUPPLIES
Rosettes $30
Batteries — External $8
Zacuto Z-Arms $5 Bullhorns $12
Redrock Micro Remote.Tande.m Deluxe $50 Bungee Cords — 5-Pack $3
Sony XDCA-FS7 Extension Unit $75 Canopies $35
Sony XQD Memory Card -120GB $20 Chairs $2
Coffee Makers $10
CAMERA SUPPORT Coffee Percolator —100 Cup $15
Coolers $7
) ) Cube Taps - 2-Pack $1.5
Dana Dolly Universal Kit . $75 Directors Chairs — Low $8
Dana Dqlly Portable Pipe Kit (6x 3' rail) $35 Directors Chairs - High $9
DIl Ronin MX- $100 Ear Protection - Cans $7
Kessler Crane Phllllp Bloom Pocket Electric Kettles $8
Dolly - 3' motorized $50 Extension Cords $3
Manfrotto Magic Arms $5 Fire Extinguisher $5
ManfrotFo MTQSSCXPRO4 Carbon First Aid Kits $7
Fiber Tripod $20
Manfrotto 405 Pro Digital Geared Head $40 . . .
Miller 1846 Compass20 Solo Tripod ~ $65 (Production Supplies Continued on
Sachtler V18 Head w/ Carbon Fiber $85 Next Page)
Tripod
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PRODUCTION SUPPLIES

CONTINUED

Flashlights
Furni Pads
Hacksaws

Hair Dryers

Hand Sanitizer Smart-Station w/ Stand $15+

cost of sanitizer
Hangers — 25-Pack

Heaters

Irons

Ironing Boards

Keurigs (with K-Cup Stand)
Ladders — Adjustable
Ladders — Twin Step Fiberglass
Magliners - Jr./Sr. (No Shelves)
Microwaves

Nespresso Makers

Mirrors (Full-Length)
Phone Chargers

Power Strips

Printers (Travel-sized, wireless)
Ratchet Straps - 4-Pack
Safety Glasses

Safety Signs

Safety Vests

Screw Guns

Shovels

Snow Shovels

Spades

Storage Bins

Tablecloths

Tables

Tarps

Toasters

Traffic Cones

Trash Cans

Wardrobe Racks
Wardrobe Steamers

and more!

MEDIA
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COVID COMPLIANCE/SET
SAFETY
$2 Ear Protection — Cans $7
$2 Fire Extinguisher $5
$4 First Aid Kits $7
$5 Flashlights $2
Hand Sanitizer Smart-Station w/ Stand $15+
cost of sanitizer
$5 Heaters $10
$10 Safety Glasses $3
$7 Safety Signs $3
$5 Safety Vests $5
$13 Traffic Cones $2
$12
$12
$20/25
s AUDIO
$15
$5 i
pos Audio list by request
$2
$30
$6
$3
$3
$5
$12
$5
$5
$4
$5
$3
$10
$5
$8
$2
$8
$7
$15
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Daily rates listed. Weekly rate = 3x daily (*except grip truck®).

RAM PROMASTER (“WarPig")
GRIP PACKAGE ON WHEELS
$400/Day

Stands

(2) Combo Stand - 2-Rise, Aluminum
(2) Combo Stand - 2-Rise, Steel

(2) Combo Stand - 3-Rise Steel

(2) Lowboy Combo Stand

(4) 40" C-Stand - Sliding Leg

(4) 40" C-Stand - Turtle Base

(2) 20" C-Stand - Spring Loaded Leg
(2)

2
2) Baby Stand - 3-Rise, Aluminum

4.5" Lollipop Grip Head
2.5" Baby Grip Head
40" Grip Arm

—_—

) Platypus (Bead Board) Clamp
) End-Jaw Cardellini Clamp
2) Mafer Clamp w/ Baby Pin

) Studded C-Clamp 3"

) Studded C-Clamp 4"

) Studded C-Clamp 8"
Studded C-Clamp 12"
Furniture Clamp w/ Pin-6"
Furniture Clamp w/ Pin - 12"
2) Baby Nail-On Plate 3"

2) Scissors Clamp w/ Pin

1) Manfrotto Magic Arm

2) Gaffer Grip Clamp

) #3 Grip Clip

) #2 Grip Clip

) #1 Grip Clip

) Safety Cables

C-Boom

Menace Arm Kit

- 0O000o
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Cables/Electric
(4) Stinger - 50’

(6) Stinger - 25’

(6) Cube Tap

(2) Power Strip

Flags & Frames
(1) ex6 Butterfly Frame

)

) Ultrabounce (Black/White)

) 6x6 Silk

) 6x6 Quarter Silk

) 6x6 Double Net

3) 4x4 Solid Floppy

2) 4x4 Light Grid Cloth - Silent

1) 4x4 China Silk

1) 4x4 Open Frame

1) 4x4 Double Net

1) 4x4 UltraBounce

1) 4x4 Bead Board

1) Pizza Boxe (2x2 Bead Board)

1) Silver Surfer (2x4 Bead Board)
2) 42" Silver Leaf Reflector

2) 18" x 24" Solid

1) 18" x 24" Single Net

1) 18" x 24" Double Net

1) 18" x 24" Silk

Misc. Hardware

(14) Shot Bag - 20Ib

(3) Full Apple Box

(3) Half Apple Box

(3) Quarter Apple Box

(3) Eighth Apple Box

(3) Furniture Pad

(1) Ladder, Twin-Step, 8’

(1) Ladder, Twin-Step, 4

(.5) Crate of Cribbing + Wedges
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	Sony FE 24-105mm f/4 G OSS Lens $45

